



2023 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

OCTOBER 21, 2023

Tournament 7:30 AM (Shotgun Start) to 12:30 PM
McCormick Ranch Golf Club
Banquet 1 PM to 3 PM
The Scottsdale Resort and Spa



Who We Are

It's not just about us.

It's about the women's safety, their protection, their livelihood! It's about the society.

It's about **YOU**.

Women are a powerful force to be reckoned with, but we get it. Life happens. It is unfortunate a lot of women have been experiencing homelessness and domestic violence in the greater Phoenix, Arizona area.

Janice's Women's Center will be a full-service women's shelter with a unique mission to transform lives. We are determined to help and house women who are homeless or need safe lodging during domestic violence disputes. We serve women in need and assist them in gaining the skills necessary to be successful in the future.

Our goals at Janice's Women's Center go beyond the here and now. We work to ensure that the women in our care are provided with services that will provide them with valuable skills.

At Janice's Women's Center:

- We teach women the art of self-reliance.
- We teach the life skills necessary to live a healthy and balanced life.
- We teach women how to make healthy choices in their life and how to turn those choices into habits.

Building a healthy lifestyle can be difficult, but at Janice's Women's Center, we provide the services so you can be a better you.

Your Investment Helps Women Facing Domestic Abuse and Homelessness

We are working vigorously to invest in a better and more sustainable future for the homeless women and women who are dealing with domestic violence in the greater Phoenix, Arizona area. We believe that no other organizations and care centers are facilitating these women in unfortunate circumstances as much as we at Janice's Women's Center plan to.

The funds raised through this sponsorship opportunity will help contribute towards the \$8 Million Dollar build of this amazing facility, that supports battered women. This facility will be built out of Cargo Containers and providing 52 tiny homes for the privacy of the women and children that enter into the care of Janice's Women's Center. The resources that will be provided has been structured to suit each individual woman but the focus is to provide entrepreneurship programs, so each woman can sustain their own wealth and invest in themselves.





Sponsorship Opportunities

OCTOBER 21, 2023

Tournament 7:30 AM (Shotgun Start) to 12:30 PM | McCormick Ranch Golf Club Banquet 1 PM to 3 PM | The Scottsdale Resort and Spa







LEGACY SPONSOR \$7,500

Co-Branding on all major Janice Women's Center Golf Tournament marketing materials. Recognition as the event Legacy Sponsor in pre & post-golf press releases. Podium Recognition & brief speaking opportunity. Special recognition on the Janice Women's Center website as an "organization sponsor" with link to your website. Up to 4 Foursome registrations. Brand Signage prominently displayed at the event registration table and award luncheon. Logo recognition as the Tournament Title Sponsor on all event posters, brochures,FB ads and flyers. Opportunity to distribute promotional products on the day of event. Personal interview to be filmed and aired during lunch banquet, logo on website, logo on volunteer t-shirts.

PREMIUM TEE PRIZE SPONSOR \$2500

Golf phone caddy and carry bag that are fully customizable with your company logo info will be used over and over again! This rugged golf cart phone holder is designed to keep your phone safe and handy. Up to 4 Foursome registrations.

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$1500

One golf foursome (includes lunch and ° drink tickets per player). Tented booth space at preferred hole tee box (must provide own table, tent, promotional items). One tee box logoed sign.

GOLD SPONSOR \$600

One golf foursome (includes full golf option per player), one tee box logoed sign.

LUNCH SPONSOR \$500

Exclusive table space in lunch serving area to promote your business. Promotional items, signage, etc. Provided by the sponsor. 4 luncheon passes.

BREAKFAST SPONSOR \$500

Exclusive table space in breakfast serving area to promote your business. Promotional items, signage, etc. Provided by the sponsor. 4 breakfast passes.

OWN THE HOLE SPONSOR (5 AVAILABLE) \$500

Tented booth space at preferred hole tee box (must provide own table, tent, promotional items). One tee box logoed sign.

If you wish to learn more about sponsorship, please email Shante Saulsberry at info@janiceswomenscenter.com or call 602-603-5211.





Sponsorship Opportunities continued

OCTOBER 21, 2023

Tournament 7:30 AM (Shotgun Start) to 12:30 PM | McCormick Ranch Golf Club Banquet 1 PM to 3 PM | The Scottsdale Resort and Spa

BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR \$500

Your company logo/name shown on printed drink tickets to be used on the course with the beverage cart.

PHOTOGRAPHY SPONSOR \$500

Your company logo/name to be highlighted as providing the commemorative team photos.

EVENT BROCHURE AND SCHEDULE SPONSOR \$400

Your company logo/name to be highlighted as providing the commemorative event brochure and schedule.

SCORECARD SPONSOR \$400

Your company logo/name will be showcased on official event scorecard.

GOLF BALL SPONSOR \$200

One sleeve of golf balls featuring your company logo will be given to each of the players (must provide your own logoed golf balls).

REFRESHING COLD TOWEL SPONSOR \$200

Be the welcome sight of refreshing cool icy towels being delivered on the course during play to help keep the desert heat at bay! Must provide your own towels that can be customized with your company logo and information.

SPECIAL HOLE SPONSOR \$200 EACH

2 Long drive + 2 closest to the pin = 4 total. One tee box logoed sign. Recognition as special hole sponsorship at the luncheon event and may present the award.

HOLE SPONSOR \$100 EACH

One tee box logoed sign. Sponsor must provide high resolution company logo image 30 days prior to event.

GOLF OPTION \$125 PER PLAYER

Includes round of golf, cart rental, range balls, continental breakfast, lunch, 1 drink ticket, commemorative photo, cool premium tee prize.

LUNCH-ONLY OPTION

Will occur approximately 1 pm – 3pm, immediately after the golf round.



If you wish to learn more about sponsorship, please email Shante Saulsberry at info@janiceswomenscenter.com or call 602-603-5211.





Sponsorship Agreement

Company/Organization				
Name:				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Contact Name:				
Email:			Phone:	
Sponsorship Levels				
Legacy Sponsor \$7,500	☐ Gold Sponsor \$600 ☐ Lunch Sponsor \$500	Beverage Cart Sponsor \$500	Scorecard Sponsor \$400	Special Hole Sponsor \$200 Each
Premium Tee Prize Sponsor \$2500	☐ Breakfast Sponsor	Photography Sponsor \$500	Golf Ball Sponsor \$200	Hole Sponsor \$100 Each
Platinum Sponsor \$1500	\$500 Own The Hole Sponsor \$50	Event Brochure And Schedule Sponsor \$400	Refreshing Cold Towel Sponsor \$200	
☐ Please send an invoice				
☐ I have enclosed a check (Please make checks out to Janice's Women's Center)				
Credit Card Payment				
Name on Card				
Card Number				
Expiration Date	/	CVV Cod	de	
Signature				
Funds must be received upon approval.				
Return this form to: Janice's Women's Center, Attn: Shante Saulsberry				

P.O. Box 94956, Phoenix, AZ 85070

info@janiceswomenscenter.com

Janice's Women's Center is a 501(c)3 organization | Tax ID:85-3633759. Your donation is tax-deductible to the extent allowable by law.



